QA Fresher Training K4 Da Nang - Bug #2862

button Delete khong thé thao tac ( truong hop update)

05/27/2023 10:11 PM - QA 9073

Status: New
Priority: High
Assignee:
Category:

Target version:

Start date:
Due date:

% Done:

Estimated time:

Spent time:

05/27/2023
05/27/2023
0%

1.00 hour
0.00 hour

Description
I.M0 ta: button Delete khéng thé thao tac ( trudng hgp update)

II.Step by step:
Confirm [Button Delete]
[1.K&t qué mong doi:
Lubn enale

IV.Ké&t qué thuc té :
Khéng thé thao tac

History

#1 - 05/27/2023 10:12 PM - QA 9073
Confirmed bug OK

07/03/2025

1/1
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